
  

 
   

NORTH MEMORIAL CONTACT LIST as of 11/8/16 
 

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE, DEVELOPMENT AND EDUCATION 
 

PHONE # EMAIL ADDRESS 

Terra Erickson, Manager, Professional Practice, Development and Education 
                                

763-581-7603 Terra.Erickson@northmemorial.com 
 

Lou Ann Setter, Education Administration Coordinator 
(pre-licensure nursing student clinical placements/affiliation agreements) 

763-581-4745 LouAnn.Setter@northmemorial.com 
 

 
 

NURSE MANAGERS & 
ASSISTANT NURSE 

MANAGERS 
 

LOCATION UNIT NAME 
 
 

PHONE # EMAIL ADDRESS 

LeAnne Ritz 
(Director, Surgical Services) 
 
Andy Frankwick 
(Manager, Anesthesia) & Interim 
Manager PACU 
 
Jessica Dubiel 
(Nurse Manager, OR) 
 
Chris Kraulik 
Nurse Manager, Patient Care 
Center – PCC & PACU 
 
Wendy Winkelman 
(Assistant Nurse Mgr 
PCC/PACU/OR) 
 
 
 
 
  

1st floor Anesthesia/Surgical Services 763-581-6573 
 
 
763-581-3990 
 
 
 
763-581-3996 
 
 
763-581-3832 

Leanne.Ritz@northmemorial.com 
 
 
Andrew.Frankwick@northmemorial.com 
 
 
 
Jessica.Dubiel@northmemorial.com 
 
 
Christopher.Kraulik@northmemorial.co
m 
 

mailto:Terra.Erickson@northmemorial.com
mailto:LouAnn.Setter@northmemorial.com
mailto:Leanne.Ritz@northmemorial.com
mailto:Andrew.Frankwick@northmemorial.com
mailto:Jessica.Dubiel@northmemorial.com
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mailto:Christopher.Kraulik@northmemorial.com


  

NURSE MANAGERS & 
ASSISTANT NURSE 

MANAGERS 
 

LOCATION UNIT NAME 
 
 

PHONE # EMAIL ADDRESS 

Jake John 
(Nurse Manager) 
 
Seth Royce 
(Assistant Nurse Manager)  
 
Jennifer (Jen) Shaft 
(Assistant Nurse Manager) 
Jen is the primary contact for 
students on this unit 
 

1st floor Emergency Services. 763-581-3760 
 
 
763-581-9665 
 
 
763-581-9799 

Jake.John@northmemorial.com 
 
 
Seth.Royce@northmemorial.com 
 
 
Jennifer.Shaft@northmemorial.com 
 

Lynn Johnson 
(Nurse Manager) 
 
 

East 2 CIU East 2 CIU 763-581-8245 Lynn.Johnson@northmemorial.com 
 

 North 2 
Medical 
Surgical 
 

North 2 Medical Surgical 
    Overflow Unit 
 
 

  

Lisa Hochstedler 
(Nurse Manager) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
West 2 Nurses Station 
 
 

West 2 
Medical 
Surgical 
 
Future (Mid-
Sept 2016) W2 
will become a 
17-bed 
Observation 
Unit  
 
 
 

West 2 Medical Surgical 
     Patient Population =  
     Observation Unit 
 
 
  

763-581-8280 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
763-581-8260 

Lisa,Hochstedler@Northmemorial.com 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:Seth.Royce@northmemorial.com
mailto:Jennifer.Shaft@northmemorial.com
mailto:Lynn.Johnson@northmemorial.com


  

NURSE MANAGERS & 
ASSISTANT NURSE 

MANAGERS 
 

LOCATION UNIT NAME 
 
 

PHONE # EMAIL ADDRESS 

Lisa Carlson 
(Nurse Manager) 
 
 
Lisa Kettunen 
(Assistant Nurse Manager) 
 
 
South 3 L & D Nurses Station 
 
 
 
 

South 3 Labor 
& Delivery 
 
 
 
 
 
 

South 3 Labor & Delivery 
 
 

763-581-8339 
 
 
 
763-581-8327 
 
 
 
763-581-8370 
 

Lisa.Carlson@northmemorial.com 
 
 
 
Lisa.Kettunen@northmemorial.com 
 
 

Lisa Carlson 
(Nurse Manager) 
 
 
Lisa Kettunen 
(Assistant Nurse Manager) 
 
 
NICU Nurses Station 
 

West 3 
Newborn ICU 
 
 

West 3 Newborn ICU 
 
 

763-581-8339 
 
 
 
763-581-8327 
 
 
 
763-581-8310 

Lisa.Carlson@northmemorial.com 
 
 
 
Lisa.Kettunen@northmemorial.com 
 
 

Jennifer White 
(Nurse Manager) 
 
 
 
 
Cristina Wahl 
(Assistant Nurse Manager) 
 
 
West 3 M-S Nurses Station 

West 3 
Medical 
Surgical 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

West 3 Medical Surgical 
     Women and Children’s Unit 
     (Includes Peds, Post-Partum  
     and Women’s Care on one  
     unit) 
 
 

763-581-8343 
 
 
 
 
 
763-581-8367 
 
 
 
763-581-8360 
 

Jennifer.White@northmemorial.com  
 
 
 
 
 
Cristina.Wahl@northmemorial.com 

mailto:Lisa.Carlson@northmemorial.com
mailto:Lisa.Kettunen@northmemorial.com
mailto:Lisa.Carlson@northmemorial.com
mailto:Lisa.Kettunen@northmemorial.com
mailto:Jennifer.White@northmemorial.com


  

NURSE MANAGERS & 
ASSISTANT NURSE 

MANAGERS 
 

LOCATION UNIT NAME 
 
 

PHONE # EMAIL ADDRESS 

Diane Aho  
(Nurse Manager) 
 
Grenelli Raymundo 
(Critical Care ANM) 
& 
Brandi Lesnar 
(Critical Care ANM) 
 
South 4 ICU Nurses Station 
 
 

South 4 ICU 
 
 
 

South 4 ICU 
     Patient Population =  
     Cardiac/Surgical Critical Care 
 
 
 

763-581-8842 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
763-581-8470 
 

Diane.Aho@northmemorial.com 
 
 
 
 

North 4 and West 4 TCU  
Nurses Station 

North 4 
West 4 TCU 
 
 

North 4 
West 4  
St. Therese Transitional Care 
Unit  
 
      
 

763-581-8460 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Jay Prussman 
(Nurse Manager) 
 
Amy Olson 
Assistant Nurse Manager 
 
 
North 5/West 5 M-S Nurses 
Station 
 
 
 
 
 

North 5 
Medical 
Surgical  
& 
West 5 
Medical 
Surgical 
 

North 5 Medical Surgical & 
West 5 Medical Surgical 
     Patient Population =  
     Med-Surg/Neuro 
 

 

763-581-8563 
 
 
763-581-8563 
 
 
 
763-581-8560 
 

Jay.Prussman@northmemorial.com 
 
 
Amy.Olson@northmemorial.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:Diane.Aho@northmemorial.com
mailto:Jay.Prussman@northmemorial.com


  

NURSE MANAGERS & 
ASSISTANT NURSE 

MANAGERS 
 

LOCATION UNIT NAME 
 
 

PHONE # EMAIL ADDRESS 

Eryn Harder-Mullaney 
(Nurse Manager) 
 
Grenelli Raymundo 
(Critical Care ANM) 
& 
Brandi Lesnar 
(Critical Care ANM) 
 
South 5 ICU Nurses Station 
 
 
 
 
 
 

South 5 ICU 
 

South 5 ICU TNSICU 
     Patient population =  
     Trauma-Neuro Critical Care 
 
 
 

763-581-8775 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
763-581-8570 

Eryn.Harder-
Mullaney@northmemorial.com 
 
 

Julie Schroeder 
(Nurse Manager)  
 
Laurie McQuilkin 
(Assistant Nurse Manager) 
 
 
 
North 6/West 6 M-S Nurses 
Station 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

North 6 
Medical 
Surgical  
&  
West 6 
Medical 
Surgical 
 
 

North 6 Medical Surgical & 
West 6 Medical Surgical 
     Patient Population =      
     Trauma/Spec Care   
 

763-581-8650 
 
 
763-581-8665 
 
 
 
 
763-581-8660 
 
 

Julie.Schroeder@northmemorial.com 
 
 
Laurie.Mcquilkin@northmemorial.com 
 
 
 

mailto:Simone.Hughes@northmemorial.com
mailto:Simone.Hughes@northmemorial.com
mailto:Julie.Schroeder@northmemorial.com
mailto:Laurie.Mcquilkin@northmemorial.com


  

NURSE MANAGERS & 
ASSISTANT NURSE 

MANAGERS 
 

LOCATION UNIT NAME 
 
 

PHONE # EMAIL ADDRESS 

Heather Singsank 
(Nurse Manager) 
 
Grenelli Raymundo 
(Critical Care ANM) 
& 
Brandi Lesnar 
(Critical Care ANM) 
 
South 6 ICU Nurses Station 
 
 

South 6 ICU 
 

South 6  ICU 
     Patient Population = 
     Medical Critical Care 
 
 

763-581-7638 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
763-581-8670 
 

Heather.Singsank@northmemorial.com 

Tarloh Quiwonkpa 
 
 
 
 
North 7 Nurses Station 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

North 7 
Rehabilitation 
 
 
 
 
 

North 7 
     Patient population =  
     Acute Inpatient Rehab 
 
 

763-581-8774 
 
 
 
 
763-581-8750 

Tarloh.Quiwonkpa@NorthMemorial.com 
     
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:Heather.Singsank@northmemorial.com
mailto:Tarloh.Quiwonkpa@NorthMemorial.com


  

NURSE MANAGERS & 
ASSISTANT NURSE 

MANAGERS 
 

LOCATION UNIT NAME 
 
 

PHONE # EMAIL ADDRESS 

Elizabeth “Beth” Swanson 
(Nurse Manager) 
 
 
 
West 7 Nurses Station 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

West 7 
Medical 
Surgical 

West 7 Medical Surgical 
    Patient Population = 
    Geriatric/CACE, 
    Palliative Care & 
    International Health 
 

763-581-8277 
 
 
 
 
763-581-8760 
 

Beth.Swanson@northmemorial.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Lori Wildman 
(Nurse Manager) 
 
Grenelli Raymundo 
(Critical Care ANM) 
& 
Brandi Lesnar 
(Critical Care ANM) 
 
South 7 ICU Nurses Station 
 
 
 
 
 

South 7 ICU 
 
 
 
 
 

South 7 ICU 
     Patient Population =  
     Medical Critical Care 
 
 

763-581-8675 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
763-581-8770 

Lori.Wildman@northmemorial.com 
 
 

mailto:Beth.Swanson@northmemorial.com
mailto:Lori.Wildman@northmemorial.com


  

NURSE MANAGERS & 
ASSISTANT NURSE 

MANAGERS 
 

LOCATION UNIT NAME 
 
 

PHONE # EMAIL ADDRESS 

Laurie Marek 
(Nurse Manager) 
 
  
 
 
Atrium 4 M-S Nurses Station 
 
 
 
 

Atrium 4 
Medical 
Surgical 
 
 
 
 

Atrium 4 Medical Surgical 
     Patient population =  
     Cardiac Stepdown 
 
 

763-581-7659 
 
 
 
 
 
763-581-8480 
 

Laurie.marek@northmemorial.com 
 
 
 

Lindsay Wacker 
(Nurse Manager)  
 
 
 
Atrium 5 M-S Nurses Station 
 
 
 

Atrium 5 
Medical 
Surgical 
 
 
 
 

Atrium 5 Medical Surgical 
     Patient population =  
     Cardiac Telemetry 
 
 

763-581-8580 
 
       
 
 
763-581-8580 
 

Lindsay.Wacker@northmemorial.com 
 
 
 
 

Christine Jones 
(Nurse Manager 
 
Kathryn “Kathy” Johnson 
(Assistant Nurse Manager) 
Kathryn is the primary contact for 
students on this unit 
 
 
Atrium 6 M-S Nurses Station 
 
 
 

Atrium 6 
Medical 
Surgical 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Atrium 6 Medical Surgical 
     Patient population =  
     Med-Surg/Oncology 
 
 

763-581-8449 
 
 
763-581-8440 
 
 
 
 
 
763-581-8680  
  

Christine.Jones@northmemorial.com 
 
 
Kathryn.Johnson@northmemorial.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:Laurie.marek@northmemorial.com
mailto:Lindsay.Wacker@northmemorial.com
mailto:Christine.Jones@northmemorial.com
mailto:Kathryn.Johnson@northmemorial.com


  

NURSE MANAGERS & 
ASSISTANT NURSE 

MANAGERS 
 

LOCATION UNIT NAME 
 
 

PHONE # EMAIL ADDRESS 

Christine Jones  
(Nurse Manager) 
 
Kathryn “Kathy” Johnson 
(Assistant Nurse Manager) 
Kathryn is the primary contact for 
students on this unit 
 
Atrium 7 M-S Nurses Station 

Atrium 7 
Medical 
Surgical 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Atrium 7 Medical Surgical 
     Patient Population = 
     Ortho/Bone & Joint 
 
 

763-581-8449 
 
 
763-581-8440 
 
 
 
 
763-581-8780 
 

Christine.Jones@northmemorial.com 
 
 
Kathryn.Johnson@northmemorial.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

mailto:Christine.Jones@northmemorial.com
mailto:Kathryn.Johnson@northmemorial.com


  

Miscellaneous Contacts 
 

 

CONTACT PERSON LOCATION DEPARTMENT 
 

PHONE # EMAIL ADDRESS 

     

IT: 
 

IT Service Desk 
 

IT Service Desk FAX 
 

  
 

Information Technology 

 
 

763-581-2580 
 

763-520-4322 

 

 
 

 
 

   

Pyxis Access: 
 

Martha Christophersen 
Pharmacy Automation Specialist  

 
(Instructors only: Pyxis 

Access) 
 

 
 

Main – Plaza 
level 

 
 

Pharmacy 

 
 

763-581-2112 
 
 
 

 
 
Martha.Christophersen@northmemorial.
com 
 
   

 

     

ID Badges: 
 

Carole Olson 
(ID Badges) 

 
 

Main – Plaza 
level 

 

 
 

ID Badge Office 

 
 

763-581-2289 

 
 
IDBadgeRequests@northmemorial.com 
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